
登録番号 氏名 ご所属 Webサイトリンク

00001 冨永良喜

00002 嶋田洋徳 早稲田大学

00003 矢島潤平 別府大学 https://www.beppu-u.ac.jp/research/institutions/psychology/

00004 小関俊祐 桜美林大学 http://www2.obirin.ac.jp/skoseki/index.html

00005 杉山智風 京都橘大学  総合心理学部

00006 非公開

00007 非公開

00008 土屋さとみ アース・キッズ株式会社

00009 非公開

00010 小林幹子

00011 池田美樹 桜美林大学

00012 村上 久美子 東大寺学園中・高等学校

00013 野村  和孝 北里大学医療衛生学部 https://researchmap.jp/kazvirgo-research

00014 非公開

00015 非公開

00016 非公開

00017 一瀬英史
Eustress（ユーストレス）株式
会社

https://eustress.jp

00018 前田駿太

00019 新井里美 金沢医科大学  看護学部

00020 非公開

00021 小川さやか

00022 岩野  卓
認知行動コンサルティングオ
フィス

https://cb-consulting.site/

00023 山田冨美雄 関西福祉科学大学 https://psychologist101.com/

00024 藤原忠雄 兵庫教育大学
https://hute-rd.hyogo-
u.ac.jp/profile/ja.d890a6bb55e9a957efd9d9f7a231ab62.html

00025 吉永弥生 静岡県スクールカウンセラー

00026 非公開

00027 非公開

00028 岡村尚昌 久留米大学

00029 非公開

00030 室松慶子 東洋大学 東洋大学

00031 非公開

00032 非公開

00033 非公開

00034 早坂美奈子 筑波大学

00035 非公開

00036 非公開

00037 非公開

00038 非公開

00039 非公開

00040 田中佑樹

00041 非公開

00042 瀧井美緒 新潟大学

https://www.beppu-u.ac.jp/research/institutions/psychology/
http://www2.obirin.ac.jp/skoseki/index.html
https://researchmap.jp/kazvirgo-research
https://eustress.jp/
https://cb-consulting.site/
https://psychologist101.com/
https://hute-rd.hyogo-u.ac.jp/profile/ja.d890a6bb55e9a957efd9d9f7a231ab62.html
https://hute-rd.hyogo-u.ac.jp/profile/ja.d890a6bb55e9a957efd9d9f7a231ab62.html


00043 非公開


