登録番号	氏名	ご所属	Webサイトリンク
00001	冨永良喜		
00002	嶋田洋徳	早稲田大学	
00003	矢島潤平	別府大学	https://www.beppu-u.ac.jp/research/institutions/psychology/
00004	小関俊祐	 桜美林大学	http://www2.obirin.ac.jp/skoseki/index.html
00005	杉山智風	京都橘大学 総合心理学部	
00006	非公開		
00007	非公開		
00008	土屋さとみ	アース・キッズ株式会社	
00009	非公開		
00010	小林幹子		
00011	池田美樹	桜美林大学	
00012	村上 久美子	東大寺学園中・高等学校	
00013	野村 和孝	北里大学医療衛生学部	https://researchmap.jp/kazvirgo-research
00014	非公開		
00015	非公開		
00016	非公開		
00017	一瀬英史	Eustress(ユーストレス)株式 会社	https://eustress.jp
00018	前田駿太		
00019	新井里美	金沢医科大学 看護学部	
00020	非公開		
00021	小川さやか		
00022	岩野 卓	認知行動コンサルティングオ フィス	https://cb-consulting.site/
00023	山田冨美雄	関西福祉科学大学	https://psychologist101.com/
00024	藤原忠雄	兵庫教育大学	https://hute-rd.hyogo- u.ac.jp/profile/ja.d890a6bb55e9a957efd9d9f7a231ab62.html
00025	吉永弥生	静岡県スクールカウンセラー	
00026	非公開		
00027	非公開		
00028	岡村尚昌	久留米大学	
00029	非公開		
00030	室松慶子	東洋大学	東洋大学
00031	非公開		
00032	非公開		
00033	非公開		
00034	早坂美奈子	筑波大学	
00035	非公開		
00036	非公開		
00037	非公開		
00038	非公開		
00039	非公開		
00040	田中佑樹		
00041	非公開		
00042	瀧井美緒	新潟大学	

00043	非公開	